
Divins Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tomasi Alex (16/1497) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campostrini Nicolo (16/1339) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchiori Luca (16/1514) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Armani Dimitri (16/1512) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caden Tomas (16/1357) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorini Mattia (16/1486) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Krupka Jakub (16/1458) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomasi Massimo (16/1505) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tomasi Alex 16/1497 6 12 2,00

Campostrini Nicolo 16/1339 6 10 1,67

Marchiori Luca 16/1514 6 10 1,67

Armani Dimitri 16/1512 6 7 1,17

Caden Tomas 16/1357 0 0 0,00

Fiorini Mattia 16/1486 0 0 0,00

Krupka Jakub 16/1458 0 0 0,00

Tomasi Massimo 16/1505 0 0 0,00

Rattata Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pedrotti Mattia (16/1404) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martini Simone (16/1277) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Anzelini Andrea (16/2938) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vinotti Roberto (16/1232) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pedrotti Giuseppe (16/1471) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pedrotti Mattia 16/1404 6 14 2,33

Martini Simone 16/1277 6 11 1,83

Anzelini Andrea 16/2938 6 4 0,67

Vinotti Roberto 16/1232 6 4 0,67

Pedrotti Giuseppe 16/1471 0 0 0,00

La Balorda S.P.D.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moschen Claudio (16/1070) 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Libardi Stefano (16/1100) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bortolameotti Dennis (16/1281) 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

L'innocente Daniel (16/997) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tamanini Alessio (16/964) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boller Eric (16/1317) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moschen Claudio 16/1070 6 15 2,50

Libardi Stefano 16/1100 6 11 1,83

Bortolameotti Dennis 16/1281 5 8 1,60

L'innocente Daniel 16/997 3 6 2,00

Tamanini Alessio 16/964 3 6 2,00

Boller Eric 16/1317 1 3 3,00

I Leggendari Della Contea

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pedrini Michael (16/1389) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antolini Valerio (16/1462) 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sansoni Luca (16/1425) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cappelli Daniel (16/1349) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Troggio Davide (16/1394) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giardini Thomas (16/1390) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bagozzi Matteo (16/1347) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cappello Omar (16/1557) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovanelli Manuel (16/1405) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polana Roberto (16/1387) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pedrini Michael 16/1389 6 16 2,67

Antolini Valerio 16/1462 6 15 2,50

Sansoni Luca 16/1425 2 6 3,00

Cappelli Daniel 16/1349 3 6 2,00

Troggio Davide 16/1394 3 6 2,00

Giardini Thomas 16/1390 4 4 1,00

Bagozzi Matteo 16/1347 0 0 0,00

Cappello Omar 16/1557 0 0 0,00

Giovanelli Manuel 16/1405 0 0 0,00

Polana Roberto 16/1387 0 0 0,00



Delyrium

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Kralle Mattia (16/1304) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicolaci Samuele (16/1299) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonetta Giovanni (16/1381) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moscon Michele (16/1102) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oliana Massimiliano (08/4017) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pompermaier Michele (16/1324) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Kralle Mattia 16/1304 6 10 1,67

Nicolaci Samuele 16/1299 6 5 0,83

Tonetta Giovanni 16/1381 6 4 0,67

Moscon Michele 16/1102 0 0 0,00

Oliana Massimiliano 08/4017 0 0 0,00

Pompermaier Michele 16/1324 0 0 0,00

Bar Ezzo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fortugno Bruno (16/1110) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perotto Alberto (16/1194) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ambrosi Consuelo (16/1107) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manuardi Santo (16/1092) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crestani Ezzelino (16/982) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filippi Stefano (16/1219) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scarpa Saverio (16/1046) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fortugno Bruno 16/1110 6 9 1,50

Perotto Alberto 16/1194 6 9 1,50

Ambrosi Consuelo 16/1107 6 3 0,50

Manuardi Santo 16/1092 6 2 0,33

Crestani Ezzelino 16/982 0 0 0,00

Filippi Stefano 16/1219 0 0 0,00

Scarpa Saverio 16/1046 0 0 0,00


